LED PATTERN PROJECTOR
LT PR SERIES
STRUCTURED LIGHT MADE EFFICIENT AND FLEXIBLE
2) ANY SHAPE CAN BE PROJECTED
UNIQUE OPTICAL FEATURES:
SOME EXAMPLES
OF SUCCESSFUL

different colours.
Mechanical alignment
3D reconstruction
Visualization and Mapping
Positioning
3) ANY COLOUR AVAILABLE (IR AND UV INCLUDED)
VIS 1W PATTERN PROJECTION UNITS:
LTPR36/R red ligth
LTPR36/G green light
LTPR36/B blue light
LTPR36/W white light
VIS 3W PATTERN PROJECTION UNITS:
LTPR3W/R red ligth
LTPR3W/W white light
UV 1W PATTERN PROJECTION UNITS:
LTPR36/UV365 UV, 365 nm
LTPR36/UV385 UV, 385 nm
LTPR36/UV405 UV, 405 nm
IR 1W PATTERN PROJECTION UNITS:
LTPR36/IR890 IR, 890 nm
LTPR36/IR940 IR, 940 nm
UV and IR
versions available
1) PERFECTLY SHARP AND HOMOGENEOUS PROJECTED FEATURES
LT PR SERIES ensures

for /IR890  and /IR940 versions:
Max Forward Voltage  1.6 V DC
Max Forward Current  500 mA
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS: see next page >>
4) ANY KIND OF PROJECTION OPTICS COMPATIBLE
LED TYPICAL SPECTRUM:
 /UV365 version: peak emission wavelength 365 nm, optical bandpass +/- 20 nm FWHM (class IIIb LED product)
 /UV385 version: peak emission wavelength 385 nm, optical bandpass +/- 20 nm FWHM (class IIIb LED product)
 /UV405 version: peak emission wavelength 405 nm, optical bandpass +/- 30 nm FWHM (class IIIb LED product)
 /IR890  version: peak emission wavelength 890 nm, optical bandpass +/- 30 nm FWHM (class IIIb LED product)
 /IR940  version: peak emission wavelength 940 nm, optical bandpass +/- 30 nm FWHM (class IIIb LED product)
LT PR projectors can integrate specific projection optics as well most kinds of C-mount 2/3” machine vision
lenses by means of the C-mount adaptor included in the package. The device can also be interfaced to
microscopy systems and to telecentric lenses providing telecentric pattern projection.
VIS AND IR PROJECTION OPTICS:
OEPL18 18° projec�on, full angle
OEPL25 25° projec�on, full angle
OEPL38 38° projec�on, full angle
OEPL50 50° projec�on, full angle
UV  PROJECTION OPTICS:
PEB2528-UV 25° projec�on, full angle
RoHS
COMPLIANT